
試
技
順

試
技
順

1 1 6 5

2 1 11 12

3 2 1 2

4 3 4 3

5 1 19 17

6 2 8 7

7 3 15 16

8 1 16 15

9 2 9 10

10 3 17 18

11 2 2 1

12 2 14 13

13 1 7 8

14 1 13 14

15 1 5 6

16 2 18 19

17 1 12 11

18 3 3 4

19 2 10 9

得点

0.95 0 3.65 10 9.45

10.80

7

3

学年 学校

0

4.9

21.95

2.15

0.9

1.9

2.7

1.4 0

Ｅ

0.9

1.5

1.65

1.25

7.30

0

3 4.1 2.35

1.85

7

0

5.05

1.8

-1

1.7 2.1

2.7

1.7 0

6.1 0

3.2 0

CJ減点Ｄ

2.4

3.4 01.6

4.2

5.9 0

１位

00.8

3.1

5.00

4.25 7

2.6 0

2.6 0

0 2.1 0

0 11

5.00

3.60 160.40

10.00 65

3.80 9 7.00 13

16

11

3.60 11 7.45 12

4 12.80 5

11.15

4.25 10

3.85 12

10.80

6.75 5

9

4.2

7.85

155.80

10

16 152.90

8.15

3.60

2.90

3.90 11

02.6 0.3

総
合
順
位

総
合
得
点

順位得点

クラブ

CJ減点Ｄ Ｅ順位得点

ボール
学校No

石田　姫菜

選手名

02岩国

学
年

２位

松村　香凜

附属光

１位

畑谷　琴美

中村　林伽

周東

慶進

灘

石川　心晴

2.4

麻里布

中本くるみ

小島　乃愛

大畠

大畠

4.8

4

有馬　　史

1 21.95 1

6.05

6.60 2 13.90 2

【個人競技】

国衙もも子 東

中村　杏菜 2.5 0由宇

2.75 0

田村　若菜

在間　優泉 小野田 5.2 3.4 0 8.60 0.6 4.90 6

7.30 3 4.5 2.1

1

3.20 14

13.50 4

中村知愛梨 厚狭 3.5 2.3 0 5.80 6 2.7

【個人総合 】 【種目別】

ボ
ー

ル
３位 13.75

氏名

中本くるみ

得点

13.90

東

４位 13.50
ク
ラ
ブ

１位

６位 10.00大畠

11.15

５位 12.80

村田　佳予

福田　光流

藤井　萌香

磯邉　里帆

石本　愛花

室積

島田

島田

浅江

浅江

0 6.45 3 13.75 3

1.9 1.9 0.6 3.20 14 0

1.9 1.5 0 3.40 13 0.9 0.6 3.00 14 6.40 14

0 4.10 8 8.40 8

第７２回山口県中学校体育大会（新体操の部）得点表

2.8 1.5 0 4.30

2.7 1.95 0 4.65

常盤

3.60 11竜王

22.1

2 4.5 1

氏名

3

学年

森重　沙羅 8.25 98 2.9 0.7 0

松村 香凜

国衙もも子

在間 優泉

藤井 萌香

中村 杏菜

中本くるみ

中本くるみ

1

3

1

2

1

室積

由宇

大畠

学校

小野田 3 大畠

大畠


