

第72回山口県中学校体育大会（新体操の部）得点表

【個人競技】

No	選手名	学年	学校	ボール						クラブ						総合得点	総合順位
				試技順	D	E	CJ減点	得点	順位	試技順	D	E	CJ減点	得点	順位		
1	石田 姫菜	1	岩国	6	2	0.9	0	2.90	16	5	2.6	0.3	0	2.90	15	5.80	15
2	有馬 史	1	麻里布	11	2.4	1.5	0	3.90	11	12	2.1	2.15	0	4.25	7	8.15	10
3	田村 若菜	2	灘	1	2.6	1.65	0	4.25	10	2	2.7	0.9	0	3.60	11	7.85	11
4	国衙もも子	3	東	4	4	2.75	0	6.75	5	3	4.2	1.85	0	6.05	4	12.80	5
5	中村 杏菜	1	由宇	19	4.8	2.5	0	7.30	3	17	4.5	2.1	0	6.60	2	13.90	2
6	小島 乃愛	2	周東	8	2.6	1.25	0	3.85	12	7	1.7	1.9	0	3.60	11	7.45	12
7	中本くるみ	3	大畠	15	5.9	4.9	0	10.80	1	16	6.1	5.05	0	11.15	1	21.95	1
8	松村 香凜	1	大畠	16	3.4	1.6	0	5.00	7	15	3.2	1.8	0	5.00	5	10.00	6
9	藤井 萌香	2	室積	9	4.2	3.1	0	7.30	3	10	4.1	2.35	0	6.45	3	13.75	3
10	福田 光流	3	浅江	17						18							
11	村田 佳予	2	浅江	2	1.9	1.9	0.6	3.20	14	1	1.7	2.1	0	3.80	9	7.00	13
12	石本 愛花	2	島田	14	1.9	1.5	0	3.40	13	13	2.7	0.9	0.6	3.00	14	6.40	14
13	磯邊 里帆	1	島田	7	2.8	1.5	0	4.30	9	8	2.1	2	0	4.10	8	8.40	8
14	中村 林伽	1	附属光	13						14							
15	畠谷 琴美	1	常盤	5	2.4	0.8	0	3.20	14	6	1.4	-1	0	0.40	16	3.60	16
16	石川 心晴	2	慶進	18						19							
17	在間 優泉	1	小野田	12	5.2	3.4	0	8.60	2	11	4.5	1	0.6	4.90	6	13.50	4
18	森重 沙羅	3	竜王	3	2.7	1.95	0	4.65	8	4	2.9	0.7	0	3.60	11	8.25	9
19	中村知愛梨	2	厚狭	10	3.5	2.3	0	5.80	6	9	2.7	0.95	0	3.65	10	9.45	7

【個人総合】

	氏名	学年	学校	得点
1位	中本くるみ	3	大畠	21.95
2位	中村 杏菜	1	由宇	13.90
3位	藤井 萌香	2	室積	13.75
4位	在間 優泉	1	小野田	13.50
5位	国衙もも子	3	東	12.80
6位	松村 香凜	1	大畠	10.00

【種目別】

	氏名	学年	学校	得点	
ボール	1位	中本くるみ	3	大畠	10.80
ボール					
ボール	1位	中本くるみ	3	大畠	11.15
ボール					
クラブ	1位	中本くるみ	3	大畠	11.15
クラブ					